
State Location Company Lead Installer Contact Number Email
NSW Coffs Harbour, Kempsey Essential Safety Protection Ian Creswick 02 6262 4921 sales@espfire.com.au
NSW Sydney 2020 Fire Mike Langford 1300 340 210 michael.langford@2020fire.com.au
NT Alice Springs Schneider Electric Buildings Graham Mcmahon 0417 820 628 graham.mcmahon@schneider-electric.com
NT Darwin Defend Fire Mike Nuthall 08 8947 2437 admin@defendfire.com.au
NT Darwin FVS Fire Solutions Paul Jensen 08 7922 7500 paul.jensen@fvs.com.au
NT Darwin iSpark Electrical and Fire Zenek Radomski 0499 998 987 isparknt@iinet.net.au
NT Darwin ENGIE Fire Services Matt Cavanagh 08 8924 2900 servicent@engie.com
QLD Brisbane

Creative Fire Pty Ltd Glenn Hendriks 0403 082 777 admin@creativefire.com.au
QLD Brisbane, Cairns, Gladstone, Gold Coast, Hamilton 

Island, Mackay, Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, 
Townsville

CV Services Group Michael Knight 07 3622 4333 michael.knight@cvservices.com.au

QLD Brisbane, Cairns, Gladstone, Gold Coast, Hamilton 
Island, Mackay, Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, 
Townsville

Daniel Collier 0437 445 423 daniel.collier@telstra.com

QLD Brisbane, Cairns, Gladstone, Gold Coast, Hamilton 
Island, Mackay, Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, 
Townsville

Harrop Fire & Electrical Daniel Harrop 0466 583 011 harropfe@gmail.com

QLD Brisbane, Gold Coast, Sunshine Coast Wormald Rod Tunkl 07 3498 6700 bnehub.wormald@wormald.com.au
SA Adelaide Compliant Communication 

Services Pty Ltd
Paul Ware 08 7325 1600 PWare@compliantcommunication.com.au

TAS Hobart, Launceston Parmic Fire Protection Peter Jansen 03 62450776 TerryJ@parmic.com.au

TAS Hobart, Launceston Skytron Pty Ltd Greg Hodge 03 6223 6946 or
0418 129 191              

gregh@skytron.com.au

VIC Melbourne Programmed Fire Services Simon Sharma 0402 916 552 simon@programmedfire.com.au
WA Perth Chubb Fire Michael Clayton 0401 778 251 michael.clayton@chubbservice.com.au
WA Perth Essential Fire Services Michelle Baskett 0410 549 345 michelle@essentialfire.net.au

WA Perth Protection Engineering Joshua Plucknett 08 9272 4388 t01@proeng.com.au

WA Perth Technology Logistics Pty Ltd Peter Leader 0407 161 590 peter.leader@iinet.net.au
Multiple Adelaide, Alice Springs, Avalon, Ayers Rock, 

Ballina, Brisbane, Broome, Cairns, Canberra, Coffs 
Harbour, Darwin, Gladstone, Gold Coast, Hamilton 
Island, Hobart, Karratha, Launceston, Mackay, 
Melbourne, Newman, Perth, Port Hedland, 
Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, Sydney, Townsville

Hirotec Maintenance Pty Ltd National Service 
Desk

1300 654 664 nct@hirotec.com.au

WA Perth FireSafe Service & Maintenance Darren Cusack 08 9437 7777 dcusack@firesafegroup.com.au

To become an Airservices Certified Maintainer, refer to TI-0157
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